10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

Position

Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher

Sub Health Aide

Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher

Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed

Guest Teacher Half Day
Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher

Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed

Guest Teacher
Sub Health Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Guest Teacher Half Alpine Union Elementary
Day, Long Term Sub

Teacher

Summer School - Alpine Union Elementary

Guest Teacher, Guest
Teacher Half Day

Sub School Clerk, Sub  Alpine Union Elementary
Instruction Aide/Sp Ed,

Sub Ess Aide, Sub

Student Supervisor,

Sub Instruction Aide,

Summer School

I.A./Special Education.

Certificated Retiree, Alpine Union Elementary
Guest Teacher Half Day

Guest Teacher Half Day Alpine Union Elementary

Guest Teacher Half Alpine Union Elementary
Day, Long Term Sub
Teacher

Guest Teacher Half Alpine Union Elementary
Day, Long Term Sub
Teacher

Sub Ess Aide, Sub Alpine Union Elementary
Student Supervisor,
Sub Instruction Aide

Guest Teacher Alpine Union Elementary
Guest Teacher Half Day Alpine Union Elementary
Guest Teacher Half Day Alpine Union Elementary

Sub Student Alpine Union Elementary
Supervisor, Sub

Instruction Aide,

Summer School

I.A./Special Education.

Guest Teacher Half Day Alpine Union Elementary

Sub School Secretary, Alpine Union Elementary
Sub School Clerk

Department

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide

Total Wages

$18,598

$15,745

$14,765

$10,775

$10,260

$8,325

$8,275

$8,251

$8,000
$7,585
$5,445
$5,226

$5,055
$4,886



15.

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.

Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher Half Day

Sub School Secretary

Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher
Sub Health Aide

Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed

Guest Teacher
Sub Student Supervisor
Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher

Long Term Sub Alpine Union Elementary
Teacher

Guest Teacher, Long  Alpine Union Elementary
Term Sub Teacher

Sub School Clerk, Sub  Alpine Union Elementary
Health Aide, Sub Ess

Aide, Sub Student

Supervisor

Guest Teacher Half Day Alpine Union Elementary
Guest Teacher Half Day Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary

Sub School Secretary, Alpine Union Elementary
Sub School Clerk, Sub

Library Media

Specialist, Sub

Instruction Aide/Sp Ed,

Sub Instruction Aide

Sub Student Alpine Union Elementary
Supervisor, Sub
Instruction Aide

Alpine Union Elementary
Student Supervisor Alpine Union Elementary
Guest Teacher Half Day Alpine Union Elementary
Guest Teacher Half Day Alpine Union Elementary

Certificated Retirees,  Alpine Union Elementary
Guest Teacher Half Day

Guest Teacher Half Day Alpine Union Elementary
Guest Teacher Half Day Alpine Union Elementary

Guest Teacher Half Alpine Union Elementary
Day, Sub Instruction
Aide/Sp Ed

Guest Teacher Half Day Alpine Union Elementary
Guest Teacher Half Day Alpine Union Elementary

Guest Teacher Half Alpine Union Elementary
Day, Long Term Sub
Teacher, Teacher - Rsp

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide
Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide
Districtwide

Districtwide

$4,815

$4,665

$4,649

$4,495
$4,035
$3,825
$2,933

$2,813

$2,650
$2,546
$2,100
$1,950
$1,755

$1,740
$1,500
$1,453

$1,440
$1,380
$1,375



34.

35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher

Sub Custodian

Sub Food Service Worker |l
Sub Food Service Worker |l

Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher
Sub Student Supervisor
Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher Half Day
Sub Student Supervisor

Guest Teacher
Sub School Clerk

Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher Half Day
Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher
Guest Teacher Half Day
Guest Teacher Half Day
Sub Student Supervisor
Guest Teacher Half Day

Certificated Retirees,
Guest Teacher Half Day

Guest Teacher Half Day
Guest Teacher Half Day
Certificated Retiree

Guest Teacher Half Day

Guest Teacher Half Day

Guest Teacher

Sub Instruction
Aide/Sp Ed

Sub School Secretary,
Sub Health Aide

Guest Teacher Half Day

Guest Teacher

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Districtwide

Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide

Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide
Districtwide

Districtwide

$1,365

$1,200
$1,140
$1,140
$1,120
$1,035
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$960
$840
$808
$780
$480
$480
$480
$322

$240
$212

$180
$180
$120
$120
$120
$120

$96

$60



