	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day, Long Term Sub Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$18,598
2.	Guest Teacher	Summer School - Guest Teacher, Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$15,745
3.	Sub Health Aide	Sub School Clerk, Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed, Sub Ess Aide, Sub Student Supervisor, Sub Instruction Aide, Summer School I.A./Special Education.	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$14,765
4.	Guest Teacher	Certificated Retiree, Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$10,775
5.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$10,260
6.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day, Long Term Sub Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$8,325
7.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day, Long Term Sub Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$8,275
8.	Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed	Sub Ess Aide, Sub Student Supervisor, Sub Instruction Aide	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$8,251
9.	Guest Teacher Half Day	Guest Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$8,000
10.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$7,585
11.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$5,445
12.	Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed	Sub Student Supervisor, Sub Instruction Aide, Summer School I.A./Special Education.	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$5,226
13.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$5,055
14.	Sub Health Aide	Sub School Secretary, Sub School Clerk	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$4,886

15.	Guest Teacher	Long Term Sub Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$4,815
16.	Guest Teacher Half Day	Guest Teacher, Long Term Sub Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$4,665
17.	Sub School Secretary	Sub School Clerk, Sub Health Aide, Sub Ess Aide, Sub Student Supervisor	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$4,649
18.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$4,495
19.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$4,035
20.	Guest Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$3,825
21.	Sub Health Aide	Sub School Secretary, Sub School Clerk, Sub Library Media Specialist, Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed, Sub Instruction Aide	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$2,933
22.	Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed	Sub Student Supervisor, Sub Instruction Aide	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$2,813
23.	Guest Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$2,650
24.	Sub Student Supervisor	Student Supervisor	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$2,546
25.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$2,100
26.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,950
27.	Guest Teacher	Certificated Retirees, Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,755
28.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,740
29.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,500
30.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day, Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,453
31.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,440
32.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,380
33.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day, Long Term Sub Teacher, Teacher - Rsp	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,375

34.	Guest Teacher	Certificated Retirees, Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,365
35.	Guest Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,200
36.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,140
37.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,140
38.	Guest Teacher	Certificated Retiree	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,120
39.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,035
40.	Sub Custodian		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,000
41.	Sub Food Service Worker II		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,000
42.	Sub Food Service Worker II		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$1,000
43.	Guest Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$960
44.	Guest Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$840
45.	Sub Student Supervisor		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$808
46.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$780
47.	Guest Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$480
48.	Guest Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$480
49.	Guest Teacher Half Day	Guest Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$480
50.	Sub Student Supervisor	Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$322
51.	Guest Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$240
52.	Sub School Clerk	Sub School Secretary, Sub Health Aide	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$212
53.	Guest Teacher	Guest Teacher Half Day	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$180
54.	Guest Teacher Half Day	Guest Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$180
55.	Guest Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$120
56.	Guest Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$120
57.	Guest Teacher Half Day		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$120
58.	Guest Teacher Half Day		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$120
59.	Sub Student Supervisor		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$96
60.	Guest Teacher Half Day		Alpine Union Elementary	Districtwide	\$60